
→ YOUR MAIN CONTACTS/PARTNERS IN YOUR COUNTRY

Your Country Your Main Contacts/Partners in Your Country

(as project/ programme or 

facilitator/ trainer)
Organisation Main Contact E-Mail

Austria Aids Hilfe Wien Sabine Lex lex@aids-hilfe-wien.at

Belgium Sensoa vzm Sandra Van den Eynde Sandra.VandenEynde@sensoa.be

Bulgaria Bulgarian Ministry of Health Bahtiyar Karaahmed BKaraahmed@hdp.bg

Croatia Croatian National Institute of Public Health Jasmina Pavlic  jasmina.pavlic@hzjz.hr

Estonia National Institute for Health Development Aljona Kurbatova Aljona.kurbatova@tai.ee 

Finland National Institute for Health and Welfare Henrikki Brummer Henrikki.Brummer@thl.fi 

France AIDES Sandie Sempe ssempe@aides.org  

Germany Deutsche AIDS-Hilfe Carolin Vierneisel carolin.vierneisel@dah.aidshilfe.de

Greece KEELPNO Vasileia Konnte konte@keelpno.gr

Iceland Icelandic Directorate of Health Sigurlaug Hauksdóttir sigurlaug@landlaeknir.is

Ireland The Sexual Health Centre Deirdre Seery dseery@sexualhealthcentre.com

Italy Lega Italiana per la Lotta contro l' Aids Maria Luisa Cosmaro l.cosmaro@lilamilano.it

Lithuania Centre for Communicable Diseases and AIDS Rima Krupenkaite rima@ulac.lt

Luxembourg HIV Berodung Croix-Rouge Laurence Mortier laurence.mortier@croix-rouge.lu

Netherlands Aids Fonds -STOP AIDS NOW! Cor Blom cblom@soaaids.nl

Norway Norwegian Directorate of Health Turid Moseid Turid.Moseid@helsedir.no

Poland Social AIDS Committee Aleksandra Skonieczna aleksandra.skonieczna@skaids.org 

Portugal GAT contactos Daniel Simoes daniel.simoes@gatportugal.org 

Romania National Institute for Infectious Diseases Daniela Pitigoi danielapitigoi@yahoo.co.uk 

Slovenia Drustvo SKUC Miran Solinc Miran.solinc@amis.net

Spain Sida-studi Eulalia Castells quality@sidastudi.org

Slovakia Slovak Medical University Danica Stanekova danica.stanekova@szu.sk    

Sweden The Public Health Agency of Sweden Frida Hansdotter frida.hansdotter@folkhalsomyndigheten.se

Switzerland Federal Office of Public Health Stefan Boller stefan.boller@bag.admin.ch

United Kingdom Public Health England Anthony Nardone Anthony.Nardone@phe.gov.uk


